
Amount-Rs

Principal Interest Penal Interest Total

1 Sarvottam Steel
Operational 

Creditor
91,06,370 0 0 91,06,370 0 91,06,370

The Form submitted is not signed by 
the authorised person and the 
supporting document is not attched. 

2
UCON PT Structural 
System Private Limited

Operational 
Creditor

78,200 20,285 0 98,485 78,200 0

Amount of Rs. 20,285/- towards 
interest & damages is rejected. 

3
Total Solutions Intec Pvt. 
Ltd.

Operational 
Creditor

2,15,03,181 0 0 2,15,03,181 2,12,50,960 2,52,221

3,06,87,751 20285 0 30708036 21329160 93,58,591  

1
The Assistant 
Commissioner of Central 
Tax, Hyderabad 

Govt. Claim 5,09,60,139 4,40,13,936 70,14,762 10,19,88,837 0 10,19,88,837
Pending for CD's record to 

verify.

5,09,60,139 4,40,13,936 70,14,762 10,19,88,837 0 10,19,88,837

Name of the corporate debtor: Buoyant Technology Constellations Private Limited
CIN : U45201KA2007PTC043436

Date of commencement of CIRP 23-08-2024  (Order received to IRP on 30-08-2024)
List of creditors as on: 15-10-2024

Note:
1. IRP/RP reserves the right to revise the amount admitted in terms of Regulations 14(2) of the CIRP Regulations, 2016.

Remarks

OPERATIONAL CREDITOR (OTHER THAN WORKMAN, EMPLOYEE & GOVT. DUES)

OPERATIONAL CREDITOR (GOVT. & STATUTORY DUES)

Details of Amount claimed Amount of 
claim admitted
(Provisional)

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor
Nature of 

claim

Total


